Resuscitation
& Anesthesia
Facemasks
“A Comprehensive Range
of Facemasks at the
Right Price”
“INNOVATION IN RESUSCITATION”
With a wide choice in style, material and size,

“Everseal Edge” range. These are ideal anes-
thesia masks as they will withstand autoclaving.
Ordering Information:
02FM4999-cs O-Two Medical Universal Mask (PVC)  - Case / 12
02FM5000-cs O-Two Medical Medium Mask (#2) with Anatomical Chin Cup (PVC)  - Case / 12
02FM5001-cs O-Two Medical Large Mask (#3) with Anatomical Chin Cup (PVC)  - Case / 12
02FM5097-cs O-Two Medical Universal Mask (Silicone)  - Case / 12
02FM5098-cs O-Two Medical Medium Mask (#2) with Anatomical Chin Cup (Silicone)  - Case / 12
02FM5099-cs O-Two Medical Large Mask (#3) with Anatomical Chin Cup (Silicone)  - Case / 12
02FM5100-cs O-Two Medical Toddler/Child Mask (Silicone)  - Case / 12
02FM5101-cs O-Two Medical Infant Mask (Silicone)  - Case / 12
02FM5102-cs O-Two Medical Neonate Mask (Silicone)  - Case / 12
02FM5205-cs  O-Two Medical Disposable Cuffed Neonate Mask (#1) - Case / 12
02FM5207-cs O-Two Medical Disposable Cuffed Child/Small Adult Mask (#3) - Case / 12
02FM5210-cs O-Two Medical Disposable Cuffed Adult Mask (#4) - Case / 12
15PL7023 Rev. 2 05/04
Resuscitation & Anesthesia
Facemasks
The three sizes of clear PVC, Everseal masks,